
Last First Division Name Rate Name Last First
Hodges Mike Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 50-54 Millett Rick GOLD
Contarino Al Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 60-64 Carmack Jim BRONZE
Dowridge Winston Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 60-64 Jordan Garth GOLD
MacDonald Scott Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 60-64 Millet Alan SILVER
Gregory Charles Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 65-69 Freeman Robert GOLD
Lowe Michael Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 65-69 Hutton Fred SILVER
Balkheimer Kabuli Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 70-74 Alwine Art GOLD
Harris Bernard Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 80-84 Harris Anthony SILVER
Rusaw Michael Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 80-84 Lesser Stewart GOLD
Signorelli Joseph Table Tennis - Mens Doubles Age 90-94 Chickering Dean GOLD

millett richard Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 50-54 GOLD
Clark Reginald Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 55-59 GOLD
Bittner Gary Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 60-64 BRONZE
Contarino Al Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 60-64 4
Jordan Garth Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 60-64 GOLD
MacDonald Scott Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 60-64 SILVER
Cordell Cecil Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 65-69 X
Hodges Mike Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 65-69 GOLD
Hutton Fred Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 65-69 4
Lowe Michael Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 65-69 BRONZE
Mendenhall Henry Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 65-69 SILVER
Alwine Art Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 70-74 GOLD
Carmack Jim Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 70-74 BRONZE
Finn Tom Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 70-74 SILVER
Heckler Bill Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 70-74 X
Arkon Nicholas Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 75-79 SILVER
Millett Alan Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 75-79 GOLD
Harris Anthony Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 80-84 BRONZE
Harris Bernard Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 80-84 4
Lesser Stuart Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 80-84 GOLD
Rusaw Michael Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 80-84 SILVER
Chickering Deane Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 90-94 GOLD
Signorelli Joseph Table Tennis - Mens Singles Age 90-94 SILVER

MacDonald Scott Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 50-54 cheng hongyu GOLD
Gray Dianna Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 50-54 Millett Richard SILVER
dowridge Winston Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 55-59 Wada Satoko GOLD
Bittner Gary Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 60-64 Bittner Micki SILVER
Brown Jeff Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 60-64 Weber Sharon 5
Carmack Jim Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 60-64 Dunnack Polly 4
Contarino Al Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 60-64 Goldberg Mardee 6
Lowe Karen Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 60-64 Hutton Fred BRONZE
Senko Hisae Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 60-64 Jordan Garth GOLD
Freeman Wanda Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 65-69 Freeman Robert SILVER
Gregory Charles Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 65-69 Qu Chunjie GOLD
Jeannotte Mary Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 65-69 Lowe Mike 4
Mendenhall Henry Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 65-69 Wang Y. Reina BRONZE
Finn Tom Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 70-74 Voelbel Aurora SILVER



Millett Alan Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 70-74 Ruggerio Joan GOLD
Arkon Nicholas Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 75-79 Drewes Athena SILVER
Lesser Stuart Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 75-79 Calkins Joyce GOLD
Rusaw Michael Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 80-84 Rusaw Peggy GOLD
Deacon Pat Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles Age 85-89 Chickering Deane GOLD

Piatt Linda Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 50-54 Cheng Hongyu GOLD
Freeman Wanda Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 55-59 Qu Chunjie GOLD
Lowe Karen Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 60-64 Dunnack Paulette SILVER
Ruggiero Joan Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 60-64 Senko Hisae GOLD
Gray Dianna Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 70-74 Harrison Deb GOLD
Weber Sharon Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 70-74 Jeannotte Mary SILVER
Rusaw Peggy Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 75-79 Drewes Athena SILVER
Calkins Joyce Table Tennis - Womens Doubles Age 75-79 Goldberg Mardee GOLD

cheng hongyu Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 50-54 GOLD
Qu Chunjie Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 55-59 SILVER
Wada Satoko Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 55-59 GOLD
Bittner Micki Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 60-64 SILVER
Dunnack Paulette Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 60-64 4
Lowe Karen Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 60-64 BRONZE
Senko Hisae Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 60-64 GOLD
LEONG JULIA Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 65-69 SILVER
Piatt Linda Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 65-69 GOLD
Wang Y. Reina Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 65-69 BRONZE
Gray Dianna Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 70-74 SILVER
Jeannotte Mary Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 70-74 BRONZE
Ruggiero Joan Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 70-74 GOLD
Voelbel Aurora Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 70-74 4
Drewes Athena Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 75-79 BRONZE
Goldberg Mardee Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 75-79 SILVER
Harrison Deb Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 75-79 GOLD
Rusaw Peggy Table Tennis - Womens Singles Age 80-84 GOLD

 


